OFFICE OF THE CHIEF MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER

District-CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

Form 'BB' (See rule 5 and 6)



Form the License under Section 4 of the Madhya Pradesh Upcharyagriha Tatha Rujopchar Sambandhi Sthapanaye (Registrikaran Tatha Anugyapan) Adhiniyam, 1973

License is hereby granted to Shri/Smt DR HC VASUDEV Registered vide No LL/2324/JUL-2016 dated 01-Apr-2022 under rule of the Madhya Pradesh Upcharayagrah Tatha Rujopchar Sambandhi Sthapanaye (Registrikaran Tatha Anugypan) Rules, 1997 in respect of SAANVI PATHOLOGY LAB AND ECG CENTRE to carry on the said Clinical Establishment 1 under the Allopathy system of medicine, for a period from 01-Apr-2022 to 31-Mar-2025

Digitally Signed By VIDAY KUMAR PATHORIA (Personal)
Date: 03-Mar-2022 13:30:50 IST

SIGNATURE AUTHORITY
CHIEF MEDICAL &HEALTH OFFICER
DISTRICT CHHATARPUR

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF MEDICAL & HEALTH OFFICER

District-CHHATARPUR(M.P.)

Form 'B' (See rule 5 and 6)



Certificate of Registration under Sub-Section (3) of Section 4 of the Madhya Pradesh Upcharyagriha Taha Rujopchar Sambandhi Sthapanaye (Registrikaran Tatha Anugypan) Adhiniyam, 1973

This is to certify that Shri/Smt. DR HC VASUDEV has been registered under the Madhya Pradesh Upcharyagriha Tatha Rujopchar Sambandhi Sthapanaye (Registrikaran Tatha Anugyapan) Adhiniyam, 1973 in respect of SAANVI PATHOLOGY LAB AND ECG CENTRE situated at 0 ,Infront of District Hospital, Housing Board Campus, Ground flore ,CHHATARPUR, Chhatarpur(NagarPalika), CHHATARPUR and has been authorized to carry on the said Clinical Establishment 1 under the Allopathy system of medicine.

Registration No CL/2310/JUL-2016

Name of Registration Allopathy

Place CHHATARPUR

Date of issued of certificate: 01-Apr-2022 Date: 03-Mar-2022 13:41:12 IS

This certificate of registration shall be valid upto 31-Mar-2025

SIGNATURE AUTHORITY CHIEF MEDICAL &HEALTH OFFICER DISTRICT CHHATARPUR

Digitally Signed By VIJAY KUMAR PATHORIA



Report Generation Date: 21-07-2023

THE MPASSBOOK STATEMENT IS GENERATED FOR SELECTED DATE RANGE BETWEEN 21-06-2023 TO 21-07-2023.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Customer ID 200982659 Address of Customer Account No.

SAANVI PATHOLOGY NEAR RAKESH MEDICAL STORE INFRONT OF GOVT HOSPITAL CHHATARPUR (MP) MADHYA PRADESH INDIA 471001 944220110000357 Name of Customer

BHUVAN SHANTANU AGRAWAL

Transaction Date	Instrument Id	Narration	Debit	Credit	Balance
21-Jun-2023		UPI/317242051250/DR/PARSH R/YESB/Q37174526/Paymen	100.00	82	1.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:456.00 and TAX:0.00./ 019]	-	456.00	457.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:1325.00 and TAX:0.00. /014]	-	1325.00	1782.95
30-Jun-2023		Int;1325.00 and TAX:0.00. /015]	_	1325.00	3107.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:1325,00 and TAX:0.00. /016]	-	1325.00	4432.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:1325.00 and TAX:0.00. /017]		1325.00	5757.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:3312.00 and TAX:0.00. /018]	-	3312.00	9069.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:994.00 and TAX:0.00/019]	-	994.00	10063.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:1325.00 and TAX:0.00, /020]	-	1325.00	11388.95
30-Jun-2023		Int:1325.00 and TAX:0.00, /021]	-	1325.00	12713.95
30-Jun-2023		Repayment credit [9442537 10000018]	-	247052.00	259765.95
30-Jun-2023		Repayment credit [9442537 10000014]	-	98770.00	358535.95
30-Jun-2023		Repayment credit [9442537 10000015]	-	98774.00	457309.95
30-Jun-2023		Repayment credit [9442527 10000019]	-	98615.00	555924.95
30-Jun-2023		Repayment credit [9442537 10000021]	-	98896.00	654820.95
30-Jun-2023	45890	TO CASH	650000.00	-	4820.95
01-Jul-2023		UPI/318285774084/CR/ABDUL /AUBL/alateef.7/Paymen	-	45000.00	49820.95
01-Jul-2023		UPI/318221939076/DR/Trans a/HDFC/006003300/NA	45000.00		4820.95
01-Jul-2023		Repayment credit [9442537 10000020]		98885.00	103705.95
01-Jul-2023		Repayment credit [9442537 10000019]	-	74148.00	177853.95
01-Jul-2023		UPI/318240838654/DR/Mr AB D/BDBL/942514455/Paymen	45000.00	•	132853.95
01-Jul-2023		UPI/318226900543/DR/MS TU L/SBIN/subhbhara/Paymen	3000.00		129853.95
01-Jul-2023		UPI/318217782558/DR/BIOCO N/KARB/bioconhc@/Paymen	1300.00	//*	128553.95
02-Jul-2023		UPI/318382340843/DR/MMTCP A/YESB/MMTCPAMP@/Gold w	500.00	*	128053.95
02-Jul-2023		UPI/318385167830/DR/PARVE Z/SBIN/810953323/Paymen	69000.00	9	59053.95
02-Jul-2023		UPI/318375280164/DR/MS NI D/SCBL/942435560/Paymen	30000.00	1.7	29053.95
02-Jul-2023		UPI/318393504516/CR/TULAR A/AIRP/909804745/Paymen	-	500.00	29553.95
03-Jul-2023		UPI/318407844194/DR/ICCL/ YESB/ICCLMF@yb/Collec	2000.00		27553.95
03-Jul-2023		UPI/318493271705/DR/ICCL/ YESB/ICCLMF@yb/Collec	1000.00		26553.95
03-Jul-2023		UPI/318452105463/DR/MPEZ E/PYTM/add- money/Oid214	9675.00	82	16878.95
03-Jul-2023		UPI/318498249242/DR/INDIA N/SBIN/ich4546@s/Paymen	100.00	+	16778,95



Shop no-21, In Front of Jogindar Petrol Pump Fubbara Chowk, Bus Stand, Chhatarpur,(M.P.)-471001

Mobile: 9425813625,8120390010

e-mail: casaurabhchaurasiya@gmail.com

To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that the firm Saanvi Pathology Lab is Proprietorship firm at the address In Front of District Hospital Near Rakesh Medical Store, Chhatarpur (M.P.)

Bhuvan Shantanu Agrawal is the Proprietor of the firm & the Pan No. is BQTPA3370D.

The annual ITR of Saanvi Pathology Lab goes under this Pan No. as it is a Proprietorship firm

For Rama K Gupta & Co.

Chartered Accoutants

FRN:-005005C

Saurabh Changas

Partner

M.No-429113

Date:-22/07/2023

Place:- Chhatarpur

UDIN:- 23429113BGTXIJ7236

